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Case Details For Case LPA-2243-2017

Diary Number 1873820 Registration Date 21-NOV-17
Category 1.19-LPA EDUCATION     Main Case Detail ---

Party Detail COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH V/S RAMANDEEP KAUR District PATIALA

Advocate Name SUNDER SINGH (P--0-00) List Type ORDINARY

Status DISMISSED on 03-DEC-2025 by HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARSIMRAN SINGH SETHI; HON'BLE MR.
JUSTICE VIKAS SURI

Final Order Uploaded On 04-DEC-25
Related Cases/Miscellaneous Applications

CM-130-LPA-2018     View Order Dated 22-01-2018 IN LPA-2243-2017
CM-4886-LPA-2018     View Order Dated 11-12-2018 IN LPA-2243-2017
CM-4930-LPA-2017 IN LPA-2243-2017
CM-4931-LPA-2017 IN LPA-2243-2017
CM-4932-LPA-2017 IN LPA-2243-2017
CM-735-LPA-2018 IN LPA-2243-2017
 

Case Listing Details

Cause List Date List Type:Sr. No. Bench

03-DEC-2025 ORDINARY:210 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARSIMRAN SINGH SETHI;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS SURI

14-NOV-2025 ORDINARY:208 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHIT KAPOOR

03-NOV-2025 ORDINARY:208 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARSIMRAN SINGH SETHI;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS SURI

22-SEP-2025 ORDINARY:206 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARSIMRAN SINGH SETHI;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS SURI

13-MAY-2025 ORDINARY:226 HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE LISA GILL; HON'BLE MRS.
JUSTICE SUDEEPTI SHARMA

05-FEB-2025 ORDINARY:222 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI; HON'BLE MRS.
JUSTICE SUDEEPTI SHARMA

04-SEP-2024 ORDINARY:225
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GURMEET SINGH
SANDHAWALIA; HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE
MEENAKSHI I. MEHTA

23-APR-2024 ORDINARY:233 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK SIBAL; HON'BLE MR.
JUSTICE DEEPAK MANCHANDA

13-DEC-2023 ORDINARY:221 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK SIBAL; HON'BLE
MRS. JUSTICE SUKHVINDER KAUR

07-AUG-2023 ORDINARY:223 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK SIBAL; HON'BLE
MRS. JUSTICE SUKHVINDER KAUR

13-MAR-2023 ORDINARY:240
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GURMEET SINGH
SANDHAWALIA; HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HARPREET
KAUR JEEWAN

19-SEP-2022 ORDINARY:219 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK JAIN

28-FEB-2020 ORDINARY:205 HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAKESH KUMAR JAIN;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

14-JAN-2020 ORDINARY:225 HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAKESH KUMAR JAIN;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

28-NOV-2019 ORDINARY:225 HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE; HON'BLE MR
JUSTICE RAJIV SHARMA

12-SEP-2019 ORDINARY:224 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI

23-JUL-2019 ORDINARY:238 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI

07-FEB-2019 ORDINARY:226 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHESH GROVER; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE LALIT BATRA

11-DEC-2018 ORDINARY:224 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHESH GROVER; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE LALIT BATRA
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29-AUG-2018 ORDINARY:220 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHESH GROVER; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE MAHABIR SINGH SINDHU

06-AUG-2018 ORDINARY:232 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT; HON'BLE MR.
JUSTICE SUDIP AHLUWALIA

31-JUL-2018 ORDINARY:222 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI

26-JUL-2018 ORDINARY:216 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE ARUN PALLI

18-APR-2018 ORDINARY:220 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE B.S. WALIA

19-MAR-2018 ORDINARY:230 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE B.S. WALIA

23-FEB-2018 ORDINARY:206 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE B.S. WALIA

06-FEB-2018 ORDINARY:221 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE B.S. WALIA

22-JAN-2018 ORDINARY:238 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE B.S. WALIA

20-DEC-2017 ORDINARY:227 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHESH GROVER; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE RAJ SHEKHAR ATTRI

24-NOV-2017 URGENT:117 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHESH GROVER; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL

Details of Copy Petition Applied in LPA-2243-2017

Petition Type/No Petition Date Applied By Petition Status

 Ordinary:949451  27-NOV-2017  Advocate/Clerk
suresh bains/sunder singh  Delivered

Judgment Details For Case: LPA-2243-2017

Order Date Order and Case-ID Bench Judgment Link

03-DEC-2025 Final Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
HARSIMRAN SINGH
SETHI; HON'BLE MR.
JUSTICE VIKAS SURI

View Order

22-SEP-2025 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
HARSIMRAN SINGH
SETHI; HON'BLE MR.
JUSTICE VIKAS SURI

View Order

14-JAN-2020 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

View Order

12-SEP-2019 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
KRISHNA MURARI;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
ARUN PALLI

View Order

07-FEB-2019 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
MAHESH GROVER;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
LALIT BATRA

View Order

29-AUG-2018 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
MAHESH GROVER;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
MAHABIR SINGH SINDHU

View Order

06-AUG-2018 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
SURYA KANT; HON'BLE
MR. JUSTICE SUDIP
AHLUWALIA

View Order

31-JUL-2018 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
KRISHNA MURARI;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
ARUN PALLI

View Order

23-FEB-2018 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
RAJESH BINDAL;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.S.
WALIA

View Order

06-FEB-2018 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
RAJESH BINDAL;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.S.
WALIA

View Order
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Disclaimer

20-DEC-2017 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
MAHESH GROVER;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
RAJ SHEKHAR ATTRI

View Order

24-NOV-2017 Interim Order

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
MAHESH GROVER;
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
ANIL KSHETARPAL

View Order
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